quotation  dated  on  03rd  March,  2016  as  well  as  subsequent  negotiated  dated  on 30th
wiAIch, 2016 for the "Supplying, instollchon  and commissioning Of 02 nas.650KVA
& 01no 350KVA Generator (Brand-Tempest, UK) with room canopy" £ol package
to+al puke TK.1,58,00,000.00 gTk. One Crore  Fifty Eight Lac)  .in itycc;ordance w.Tf.A
the requirements of ours is hereby accepted by the authority.

You  are  requested  to  proceed  for  the  execution  of  the  works  on  the  basis  of  this
JVo#J;cat.o#  a/Award rNtIAJ  that shall  constitute  the  formation  of contract which